Towel Manufacturer's Association of Pakistan

T.M.A HOUSE 77-A, SMCHS, Karachi-74400(Pakistan) Phones: (9221) 3442801-4 Fax : (9221) 34551628

Email:tma@towelassociation.com Website: www.towelassociation.com

1034/TMA 22nd August, 2019

MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION

SUBJECT: <u>SEMINAR AT TOWEL MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION OF</u> PAKISTAN BY MEEZAN BANK

Dear Sir,

Attached please find herewith a self-explanatory letter of Meezan Bank, Head Office Karachi on the subjected matter.

Members willing to attend the Seminar are advised to give in writing your consent on the following proforma so that the organizer can be informed accordingly to proceed in the matter:-

SR#	NAME OF COMPANY	NAME OF REPRSENTATIVE	CELL NO.
-----	-----------------	-----------------------	----------

Last date to submit your consent is 24th August, 2019

Thanks & Regards

M. Muzzamil Hussain Secretary General



Affiliated with the Federation of Pakistan Chamber of Commerce and Industry





To

Mr. Khalid Iqbal Chairman, Towel manufacturers' Association of Pak TMA House, 77-A, S.M.C.H.S. Karachi

19 August 2019

Subject: Seminar at Towel Manufacturers' Association of Pak of Pakistan by Meezan Bank

Dear Sir.

Kush

Alhamdulillah, Meezan Bank has recently been recognized as the 'Best Bank' in Pakistan at the 2018 Pakistan Banking Awards, the most prestigious Banking Award organized under the patronage of State Bank of Pakistan (SBP), Institute of Bankers (IBP) Pakistan and A. F. Ferguson & Co.

Meezan Bank is now serving over 1.7 million customers through more than 680 branches in over 180 cities across the Pakistan. We provide a complete range of banking products and services fulfilling the needs of Consumer, Corporate, Small and Medium Enterprises (SME) and Retail Banking customers in Pakistan.

We would like to approach your kind office with the proposal to conduct an awareness seminar on Islamic Banking at your premises.

Our experts and advisors shall provide in-depth details regarding our Shariah-compliant Consumer, Corporate, Small and Medium Enterprises (SME) and Retail Banking product and service solutions.

We look forward to hearing from you soon and would be delighted to assist you with any queries regarding this.

Thank You,

Mohammed Adil Sami

Head of Marketing. Meezan Bank Limited

PABX: (92-21) 38103500, Ext: 3642.

Mobile: 03332165161

mohammed.adil@meezanbank.com